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A002030401 SAMRIDDHA  DEBNATH Female No  1 1 UR  9  398.00  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955724 AHANA  HAIT Female No  2 2 UR  4  387.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318714 NANDINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  5  384.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137766 SABNAM  MUSTARI Female No  4 4 UR  9  380.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120839 ADHIRAJ  NATH Male No  5 5 UR  7  379.00  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246082 DEBARUPA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  10  377.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926387 ANSUYA  SHARMA Female No  7 7 UR  12  373.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026241 SAMBIT  HALDAR Male No  8 8 UR  3  370.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863740 TISHA  BAKSHI Female No  9 9 UR  14  370.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255368 JOYETA  SARKAR Female No  10 10 UR  6  367.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671886 SHOURYA  BASU Male No  11 11 UR  9  366.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965987 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  12 12 UR  6  365.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709307 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  13 13 UR  12  359.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571446 SOUMILI  PAIN Female No  14 14 UR  18  357.00  6188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311462 SAYANI  MALLICK Female No  15 15 UR  2  356.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001543863 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  16 16 UR  6  355.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048683 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  17 17 UR  10  353.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038291 SHALAKYA KHAN BHADURI Male No  18 18 UR  12  351.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435586 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  19 19 UR  4  351.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264535 MERAJ  SK Male No  20 20 UR  9  350.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126149 RITWIKA  ACHARYA Female No  21 21 UR  23  349.00  6142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034470 SENJUTI  DASGUPTA Female No  22 22 UR  15  348.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285161 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  23  1 23 SC  9  347.00  6220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118840 JARA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  3  346.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479244 SURJAYAN  LAHIRI Male No  25 25 UR  3  341.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109290 ADITRI  SAHA Female No  26 26 UR  18  340.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711052 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  11  338.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069049 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  9  337.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107361 SYED SAUGAT ALI Male No  29 29 UR  5  334.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047062 KETAKI AJIT BARAVKAR Female No  30 30 UR  8  333.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001017564 RIJU  SAHA Male No  31 31 UR  8  333.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245837 ANISA  ALI Female No  32  1 32 OBC-A  1  332.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067072 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  33  2 33 SC  8  332.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510944 KISHANU  GHOSH Male No  34 34 UR  3  330.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921948 RIMA  KORA Female No  35  1 35 ST  20  329.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278429 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  36  3 36 SC  21  326.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088299 MAYUKH  ADHIKARY Male No  37 37 UR  5  325.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515976 SREEJA  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  21  323.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525831 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  39  4 39 SC  2  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945675 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  40  1 40 OBC-B  9  321.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814669 AHELI  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  19  319.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776333 ANISHA  SUMAN Female No  42 42 UR  8  318.00  7555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868132 SAYAN  PANDIT Male No  43 43 UR  13  318.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373887 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  44  2 44 OBC-B  12  318.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377428 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  45 45 UR  18  318.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002371752 ARITRIKA  CHANDA Female No  46 46 UR  10  315.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736124 SHREYA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  4  313.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836829 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  48  5 48 SC  6  309.00  7362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780935 ANJELA  DAS Female No  49  6 49 SC  3  309.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904971 SURAI  MAJHI Male No  50  2 50 ST  5  308.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243637 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  51 51 UR  9  303.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078132 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  52 52 UR  14  302.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427503 MD JAYED HOQUE Male No  53 53 UR  12  301.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113770 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  6  297.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149288 MAHIL  KHAN Male No  55 55 UR  3  296.00  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186173 FARHANA  PARVEEN Female No  56  2 56 OBC-A  2  296.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617391 RAI  DEY Female No  57 57 UR  2  296.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348259 RIZWANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  58 58 UR  6  295.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035772 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  59 59 UR  16  291.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154611 VYAN  DHALI Male No  60  7 60 SC  13  291.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000083263 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  61 61 UR  6  291.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574065 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  62 62 UR  6  290.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241049 SUBHANGEE  PANDEY Female No  63 63 UR  21  289.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814018 RISHITA  DHARA Female No  64 64 UR  11  287.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157095 JYOISMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  65 65 UR  3  285.00  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419999 SNIGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  66  8 66 SC  5  283.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599251 ADRITA  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  4  282.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341900 DISHA HAR CHOWDHURY Female No  68 68 UR  24  282.00  6218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496248 PIU  MISTRY Female No  69 69 UR  1  280.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959446 GOURAB  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  14  276.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304005 JAMES  GLADSON Male No  71 71 UR  4  276.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164327 SUMEDHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  72 72 UR  16  274.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785421 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  73  3 73 ST  10  272.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272994 ANANYA  SOM Female No  74 74 UR  5  271.00  7965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049934 SNEHA  ACHARYA Female No  75 75 UR  14  269.00  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000021672 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  76 76 UR  2  268.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668585 SAPTARSHI  MOOKERJEE Male No  77 77 UR  8  266.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987222 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  78 78 UR  16  265.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403944 BARSHA  ROY Female No  79 79 UR  6  260.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634902 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  80 80 UR  1  258.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647159 JAHID  IMRAN Male No  81 81 UR  5  258.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887112 GURIYA  SINGH Female No  82 82 UR  8  256.00  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087395 JIGISHA NAG SARKAR Female No  83 83 UR  4  256.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751025 VEDANT  SHARMA Male No  84 84 UR  7  256.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838484 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  85 85 UR  4  254.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066100 DISHA  YADAV Female No  86 86 UR  9  253.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020496 SUBAL  NASKAR Male No  87 87 UR  9  248.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322025 MADOBATI  TUDU Female No  88 88 UR  16  245.00  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997537 EKTA  GHOSH Female No  89 89 UR  2  244.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386382 DIGANGANA  

CHAKRAVORTY

Female No  90 90 UR  16  244.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000757028 RITU  MONDAL Female No  91 91 UR  2  234.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932342 MANJURA  KHATUN Female No  92 92 UR  3  234.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196705 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  93  9 93 SC  14  230.00  7212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938659 NURANA  KHATUN Female No  94 94 UR  3  229.00  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668325 SHAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  95 95 UR  5  228.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374046 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  96 96 UR  13  221.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341383 RUPALI  ROY Female No  97  10 97 SC  6  218.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980970 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  98 98 UR  12  215.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555947 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  99  3 99 OBC-B  10  211.00  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554054 RUPAM  DAS Male No  100 100 UR  16  206.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331392 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  101 101 UR  11  205.00  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791073 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  102  11 102 SC  4  179.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002245837 ANISA  ALI Female No  32  1 1 OBC-A  1  332.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186173 FARHANA  PARVEEN Female No  56  2 2 OBC-A  2  296.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000945675 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  40  1 1 OBC-B  9  321.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373887 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  44  2 2 OBC-B  12  318.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555947 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  99  3 3 OBC-B  10  211.00  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000285161 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  23  1 1 SC  9  347.00  6220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067072 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  33  2 2 SC  8  332.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278429 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  36  3 3 SC  21  326.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525831 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  39  4 4 SC  2  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836829 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  48  5 5 SC  6  309.00  7362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780935 ANJELA  DAS Female No  49  6 6 SC  3  309.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154611 VYAN  DHALI Male No  60  7 7 SC  13  291.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419999 SNIGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  66  8 8 SC  5  283.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196705 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  93  9 9 SC  14  230.00  7212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341383 RUPALI  ROY Female No  97  10 10 SC  6  218.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791073 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  102  11 11 SC  4  179.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000921948 RIMA  KORA Female No  35  1 1 ST  20  329.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904971 SURAI  MAJHI Male No  50  2 2 ST  5  308.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785421 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  73  3 3 ST  10  272.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


